
Department of Physics 

B.Sc. 3rd Semester Programme Course and General Elective Practical 

and Internal and SEC Internal Examination (C.B.C.S) – 2021  

 

Notice                                                              Date: 22/02/2022 

It is notified for all B.Sc 3rd Semester Programme Course and General Elective (C.B.C.S) 2021 

Examinees that the Practical Examination and Internal examination and SEC Internal examination 

will be held at Karimpur Pannadevi College (Home Centre). Concerned students are asked to be 

present positively. 

Centre: Karimpur Pannadevi College (Home Centre) 

Paper Registration 

Numbers 

Name Date Time 

 

 

 

 

PHSHGE 

(Practical + Internal) 

 

021311 

 

021312 

 

021327 

 

021332 

 

081267 

 

 

HRISHITA GHOSH 

 

MOUMITA CHATTERJEE 

 

SUNAYAN MONDAL 

 

CHINMOY GHOSH 

 

NIRBAN GHOSH 

 

 

 

 

 

02.03.2022 

 

 

 

 

 

12 Noon 

 

 

PHSPCC 

(Practical + Internal) 

 

 

PHSPSEC  

(Internal) 

 

020098 

 

021363 

 

021376 

 

021391 

 

 

SABBIR AHAMED BISWAS 

 

ANEST MONDAL 

 

RAJ BISWAS 

 

TANMAY BISWAS 

 

 

 

 

02.03.2022 

 

 

 

 

2 PM 

 

Date : 22.02.22 


